Team Cumulative Special Teams StatistiCs  concord senior varsity Footva 2021

CONCORD SENIOR (4 - 2)

Kickoff Returns
Yards
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Kickoffs
Yards
Average
Touchbacks
Punt Returns
Yards
Fair Catches
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Punts
Yards
Punting Touchbacks
Average Yards Per Punt
Punts Blocked

Field Goals Made - Attempted

30-39
40-49
50+

PAT Made - Attempted

Two Point Conversions Made - Attempted

. Your Team

10

227

227

27

909

33.7

21

31

1.5

10

269

26.9

Opponents

23
285

12.4

21

1070

51.0

10

55

7.9

25

674

27.0
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