CONCORD SENIOR (4 - 2)		
	Your Team	Opponents
Kickoff Returns	10	23
Yards	227	285
Average Per Attempt	22.7	12.4
Kickoff Return TDs	0	1
Kickoffs	27	21
Yards	909	1070
Average	33.7	51.0
Touchbacks	1	10
Punt Returns	21	7
Yards	31	55
Fair Catches	2	1
Average Per Attempt	1.5	7.9
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Punts	10	25
Yards	269	674
Punting Touchbacks	0	0
Average Yards Per Punt	26.9	27.0
Punts Blocked	0	1
Field Goals Made - Attempted	0 - 1	0 - 0
0-19	0 - 0	0 - 0
20-29	0 - 1	0 - 0
30-39	0 - 0	0 - 0
40-49	0 - 0	0 - 0
50+	0 - 0	0 - 0
PAT Made - Attempted	11 - 15	8 - 9
Two Point Conversions Made - Attempted	5 - 6	3 - 8